
35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800 Nb M 10

1 POURU Mathis U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 98 95 93 90 92 91 85 87 84 815 89 95 95 95 92 92 92 85 88 823 1638 180 38 28

2 SEONI Alessandro S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 93 86 94 90 90 92 91 88 86 810 94 93 94 90 87 90 92 88 92 820 1630 180 36 26

3 KIEFFER Lucas LA BARISIENNE LORRAINE 89 93 93 91 92 89 78 79 80 784 88 91 91 92 88 81 86 80 78 775 1559 179 25 16

4 BERTRAND Corentin C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 83 85 85 89 89 86 80 85 82 764 88 92 88 87 92 88 82 84 82 783 1547 180 27 15

5 ANDRE Hugo T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 87 88 88 86 90 87 85 79 74 764 89 89 90 86 82 88 81 81 79 765 1529 180 18 22

6 GUENARD Gaëlle T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 86 91 92 93 92 87 76 81 85 783 93 89 92 75 85 89 78 82 58 741 1524 180 24 20

7 BONNIN Florian S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 85 86 86 87 88 85 70 80 67 734 84 90 81 88 85 84 80 73 80 745 1479 180 14 10

8 DEMEULENAERE Lilian 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 78 86 90 86 86 86 67 79 69 727 84 88 86 87 88 86 83 75 62 739 1466 179 10 14
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CADETS



35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800 Nb M 10

1 BAGNARD Gaétan S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 96 93 97 94 94 95 91 91 84 835 97 98 94 92 95 94 86 86 92 834 1669 180 59 26

2 DUTREUIL Marie S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 95 94 90 93 93 94 91 90 86 826 96 97 93 96 95 90 90 91 92 840 1666 180 57 25

3 BROQUIE Thomas T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 94 93 97 95 96 95 88 92 89 839 92 90 91 88 93 92 89 90 84 809 1648 180 43 31

4 AGAUT Clément C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 91 96 92 93 89 92 79 86 91 809 97 95 92 92 94 90 89 87 90 826 1635 180 43 22

5 RAMBAUD Corentin A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 95 94 94 95 96 95 78 88 85 820 96 92 91 91 92 91 87 86 86 812 1632 179 42 31

6 GOUJON Nassim C.T. ROLLOT PICARDIE 92 92 90 91 90 94 80 90 82 801 96 95 82 89 91 90 92 83 75 793 1594 180 35 20

7 ANTOINE Raphaël U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 91 86 88 84 84 81 70 70 63 717 87 68 92 88 93 91 85 77 69 750 1467 177 17 12

8 BAGNARD Tanguy S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 78 61 73 78 79 76 77 70 75 667 69 85 58 79 82 71 69 64 57 634 1301 176 6 5

9 LECOMTE Patrice T.S. ANTIBES COTE D'AZUR 73 71 77 75 68 76 54 52 50 596 56 54 73 72 62 55 40 41 54 507 1103 172 10 2
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JUNIORS



35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL C M 10 SCORE
EQUIPE

BAGNARD Gaétan S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 96 93 97 94 94 95 91 91 84 835 90 24 17

BAGNARD Tanguy 78 61 73 78 79 76 77 70 75 667 87 4 4

DUTREUIL Marie 95 94 90 93 93 94 91 90 86 826 90 26 13

1 2328

EQUIPE JUNIORS
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35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800 Nb M 10

1 PERNIN Amélie T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 97 97 97 96 94 93 80 85 91 830 98 93 91 95 94 93 91 92 91 838 1668 180 62 24

2 JACOB Ludivine A.T. STE-SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 95 96 95 86 93 94 91 91 89 830 96 96 97 94 94 89 88 94 90 838 1668 180 58 28

3 REGNIEZ Mélanie TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 97 94 93 92 95 94 93 90 86 834 96 92 94 88 96 93 93 90 88 830 1664 180 53 23

4 TROUILLET Tiffanie 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 96 97 96 93 93 95 91 93 88 842 96 97 92 88 92 92 90 83 89 819 1661 180 46 33

5 BARBE Gwendoline C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 95 96 94 95 94 92 86 90 84 826 90 96 93 92 92 92 87 89 90 821 1647 180 38 32

6 GUILLAUME Julie 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 93 91 92 91 98 89 92 87 86 819 97 99 88 93 93 92 83 91 82 818 1637 180 45 29

7 MUTIN Cécile T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 89 93 93 94 94 88 89 87 76 803 95 95 94 94 95 92 89 90 87 831 1634 180 33 32

8 DEBORRE Françoise T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 93 91 92 90 90 93 85 82 83 799 95 98 90 92 90 89 88 90 85 817 1616 180 41 28

9 PAGLIA Sophie U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 94 91 92 91 94 93 91 83 76 805 91 88 80 88 89 93 88 88 75 780 1585 179 34 20

10 THEVENET Fabienne STEP CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 88 91 82 78 83 73 74 63 81 713 85 80 84 82 87 87 75 80 80 740 1453 179 19 12

11 TINGA Isabelle S.T. HERY BOURGOGNE 86 93 91 74 78 83 80 79 71 735 84 86 87 84 84 79 56 81 69 710 1445 179 12 16

12 MUZIOT Martine S.T. HERY BOURGOGNE 71 89 80 82 80 74 55 80 58 669 69 74 86 77 82 71 63 69 75 666 1335 179 16 13

13 RIVE Aurélie LA BARISIENNE LORRAINE 63 49 64 69 77 78 60 60 63 583 84 84 75 54 58 80 48 69 71 623 1206 176 10 10
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35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL C M 10 SCORE
EQUIPE

DEBORRE Françoise T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 93 91 92 90 90 93 85 82 83 799 90 17 14

MUTIN Cécile 89 93 93 94 94 88 89 87 76 803 90 17 11

PERNIN Amélie 97 97 97 96 94 93 80 85 91 830 90 33 10
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1 2432



35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800 Nb M 10

1 MANGEMATIN Jacques T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 96 99 99 96 97 94 89 90 91 851 96 99 98 98 95 97 97 95 93 868 1719 180 65 45

2 GUILLAUME Florent 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 100 95 99 97 94 97 90 92 91 855 94 98 94 97 98 96 93 93 92 855 1710 180 64 39

3 BRULET Jean-Michel S.T.A. CUSSET AUVERGNE 96 97 95 92 96 96 96 92 92 852 94 95 97 93 91 91 91 94 91 837 1689 180 44 45

4 CHRISTOFFEL Pascal U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 99 93 97 97 97 96 90 95 89 853 92 93 95 94 90 89 88 90 92 823 1676 180 48 32

5 CARLOT Didier STEP CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 95 95 95 93 93 92 93 85 86 827 92 97 96 92 96 91 89 88 89 830 1657 180 54 24

6 SEGUR Anthony T.S. ANTIBES COTE D'AZUR 91 93 94 94 94 94 91 89 82 822 91 93 95 92 93 91 90 90 86 821 1643 180 39 28

7 BAGNARD Philippe S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 95 90 94 93 91 97 90 83 84 817 96 96 93 94 91 89 90 87 89 825 1642 180 39 35

8 MUTIN Nicolas 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 94 92 96 91 91 89 91 84 82 810 90 98 91 91 92 92 88 84 94 820 1630 180 38 22

9 VASSEUR Benoît A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 96 93 94 88 91 93 89 94 84 822 90 92 86 94 92 92 89 86 87 808 1630 180 28 38

10 LAMY Julien C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 93 90 95 91 94 88 91 87 86 815 93 94 96 94 89 89 85 84 81 805 1620 180 40 22

11 DOLLEANS Lionel S.S.L.T. LIMOUSIN 94 94 95 91 88 92 87 86 88 815 91 95 95 89 90 83 84 84 86 797 1612 180 40 24

12 DORION Frédéric REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 95 93 95 94 91 94 82 83 81 808 91 96 94 90 89 92 80 86 85 803 1611 180 39 24

13 TROUILLE Jordan LEGION ST-GEORGES LORRAINE 86 84 87 89 93 92 88 92 88 799 85 93 94 95 93 91 87 85 87 810 1609 180 35 23

14 JACOB Michaël FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 99 93 93 82 91 91 84 85 81 799 94 93 94 92 93 89 83 88 81 807 1606 180 45 19

15 LHOMME Arnaud U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 84 88 90 90 94 95 84 79 77 781 94 97 94 91 92 93 90 89 85 825 1606 180 33 22

16 DELRUE Michaël A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 91 90 89 95 90 91 89 88 80 803 92 92 90 91 88 93 89 85 79 799 1602 180 36 20

17 RIVAULT Corentin C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 76 90 94 90 92 91 89 85 84 791 91 88 85 94 95 91 89 83 91 807 1598 180 31 23

18 MEY Stéphane 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 88 91 90 92 89 91 81 84 77 783 86 94 95 89 90 87 88 96 88 813 1596 180 32 22

19 VIEQUE Aymeric A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 89 93 92 89 85 81 86 82 82 779 94 91 91 89 93 92 80 93 86 809 1588 180 27 23

20 PITOR Jérémy S.T. LA DETENTE POITOU-CHARENTES 95 94 97 88 90 87 84 87 90 812 78 85 84 90 92 86 87 89 82 773 1585 180 32 21

21 LANGUILLAT Peter PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 80 90 88 92 89 86 84 89 83 781 88 90 89 80 91 90 91 85 86 790 1571 180 21 19

22 ANTOINE Gilles U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 89 92 93 86 89 90 85 80 72 776 90 93 87 91 94 89 82 76 84 786 1562 180 28 19

23 DENIS Alain S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 86 88 90 86 85 90 78 81 81 765 86 88 91 87 85 94 90 86 77 784 1549 180 27 18

24 HERMANT Jean-Philippe FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 91 93 89 89 87 88 83 87 75 782 90 87 87 82 81 87 83 83 87 767 1549 180 23 21

25 JUSSUREAUX Cédric REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 90 92 80 87 87 89 82 81 92 780 91 88 88 89 83 82 84 78 85 768 1548 180 14 24

26 NICOD Julien ASSOCIATIR PROVENCE 84 80 88 90 87 90 81 80 84 764 87 93 87 87 86 84 81 81 82 768 1532 180 26 10

27 LIAIGRE Bruno S.T. LA DETENTE POITOU-CHARENTES 87 85 90 88 86 88 80 84 76 764 89 93 83 91 81 74 81 79 79 750 1514 180 26 17

28 HORVILLE Pedro REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 77 90 90 91 90 90 80 60 54 722 90 92 83 87 79 89 89 88 79 776 1498 178 20 18

29 FAIVRE Laurent T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 73 88 75 89 86 83 75 76 77 722 86 89 91 83 91 86 81 81 75 763 1485 178 21 8

30 MORET Grégory 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 79 77 89 88 78 76 77 77 64 705 88 81 82 86 83 82 82 80 78 742 1447 180 17 13
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SENIORS



31 DUBIGNY Christophe C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN PICARDIE 79 91 79 77 92 83 79 67 55 702 88 88 88 82 88 79 78 73 81 745 1447 177 24 12

32 COMPAGNION Pascal A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 87 81 90 72 76 86 71 68 76 707 84 68 88 87 85 84 65 70 76 707 1414 177 13 11

33 NESPOUX Bruno C.T. CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTES 75 79 83 86 81 85 71 77 82 719 80 47 56 75 81 82 72 75 75 643 1362 173 10 12

34 MICHAUX Patrick C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN PICARDIE 94 92 89 89 86 84 75 74 77 760 88 83 78 53 302 1062 126 14 18



35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL C M 10 SCORE
EQUIPE

GUILLAUME Florent 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 100 95 99 97 94 97 90 92 91 855 90 31 21

MEY Stéphane 88 91 90 92 89 91 81 84 77 783 90 14 8

MUTIN Nicolas 94 92 96 91 91 89 91 84 82 810 90 16 9

ANTOINE Gilles U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 89 92 93 86 89 90 85 80 72 776 90 9 13

CHRISTOFFEL Pascal 99 93 97 97 97 96 90 95 89 853 90 31 19

LHOMME Arnaud 84 88 90 90 94 95 84 79 77 781 90 11 11

DELRUE Michaël A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 91 90 89 95 90 91 89 88 80 803 90 16 11

VASSEUR Benoît 96 93 94 88 91 93 89 94 84 822 90 15 22

VIEQUE Aymeric 89 93 92 89 85 81 86 82 82 779 90 9 7

DORION Frédéric REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 95 93 95 94 91 94 82 83 81 808 90 20 14

HORVILLE Pedro 77 90 90 91 90 90 80 60 54 722 90 12 5

JUSSUREAUX Cédric 90 92 80 87 87 89 82 81 92 780 90 5 14

3 2404

2410
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EQUIPE SENIORS

2

1 2448

4 2310



35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800 Nb M 10

1 COUSSOT Jean-Paul S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 94 97 97 92 92 96 82 91 86 827 97 94 97 93 96 95 93 84 93 842 1669 180 50 34

2 CLAUDE Joël U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 91 90 90 92 94 93 89 86 82 807 89 89 93 91 89 86 86 88 79 790 1597 180 29 19

3 GOUJON Jean-Claude C.T. ROLLOT PICARDIE 94 94 93 93 92 93 83 85 88 815 89 90 90 89 87 88 85 78 82 778 1593 180 32 24

4 COLLET Marie-Claude CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 95 85 89 87 91 81 83 86 83 780 91 84 92 90 89 89 95 85 82 797 1577 180 31 24

5 GUILLAUME Michel 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 92 93 94 88 88 88 87 78 84 792 93 90 92 86 87 88 79 80 85 780 1572 180 31 23

6 RICHARD Marcel C.T. ST-LAURENT PROVENCE 94 93 77 89 88 95 73 74 83 766 94 89 91 88 88 88 86 85 89 798 1564 180 36 13

7 PEUDPIECE Gilles PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 82 78 79 93 91 92 86 91 84 776 88 91 87 92 89 88 70 89 88 782 1558 179 31 10

8 RICHARD SEGUIN Anne S.T. LA DETENTE POITOU-CHARENTES 90 92 92 89 93 85 80 83 88 792 91 94 80 86 83 85 78 82 85 764 1556 179 30 25

9 SIAME Emmanuel ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN POITOU-CHARENTES 89 89 88 86 90 89 88 82 71 772 90 89 90 89 86 84 87 88 78 781 1553 180 26 14

10 MARCHESANO Antonio S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 86 86 89 85 86 89 82 79 73 755 89 90 87 87 89 86 77 79 87 771 1526 180 23 13

11 BINET Daniel REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 84 91 88 86 88 86 77 80 74 754 89 89 85 94 90 85 86 81 72 771 1525 179 30 18

12 GIRARD Hervé 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 90 88 89 88 90 87 73 87 85 777 85 89 61 83 88 93 79 77 74 729 1506 179 19 21

13 LANGUILLAT Georges PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 76 89 90 87 88 84 72 81 82 749 79 84 89 88 85 81 79 85 69 739 1488 178 27 13

14 WROTECKI Henri REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 78 78 92 85 86 86 80 81 82 748 82 85 86 89 90 83 74 71 63 723 1471 180 21 8

15 HORVILLE Guy REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 71 66 54 88 86 74 78 88 87 692 90 86 91 91 90 82 82 76 69 757 1449 179 19 12

16 HAMELIN Jacques CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS PAYS DE LA LOIRE 67 86 78 82 80 79 74 83 69 698 89 91 76 82 89 78 78 85 81 749 1447 178 18 16

17 DI BETTA Catherine 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 68 80 84 86 82 83 77 78 71 709 72 80 86 86 87 79 78 65 80 713 1422 176 21 9

18 BAILLIEZ Christian A.G. DEAUVILLAISE NORMANDIE 78 76 72 85 85 74 68 86 87 711 64 76 88 78 85 75 79 78 71 694 1405 175 14 17

19 ORSAT Michel U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 85 81 61 81 75 84 87 72 56 682 85 87 84 71 86 80 75 71 81 720 1402 179 17 11

20 BADEROT Jacques PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 69 87 79 86 83 79 74 76 68 701 78 85 86 83 80 77 71 67 68 695 1396 179 12 9

21 FALOTTE Jean-Pierre T.S. SAINT-LOIS NORMANDIE 85 79 75 81 81 84 56 65 71 677 81 80 82 82 86 82 67 72 66 698 1375 180 14 11

22 PRINCET Didier S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 80 75 79 75 82 75 57 60 72 655 83 79 77 82 81 81 78 76 75 712 1367 180 11 13

23 CHIOFFI Virgilio S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 82 68 87 83 83 78 71 66 67 685 82 89 81 71 79 77 59 70 70 678 1363 180 7 11

24 BLANCHARD Marie-Thérèse T.S. LA FOUGERAISE BRETAGNE 70 86 84 70 79 80 74 71 72 686 81 83 69 84 85 71 63 71 68 675 1361 177 7 9

25 JAMMES Claude S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 84 80 81 77 63 72 69 58 63 647 83 75 66 76 79 81 76 60 64 660 1307 177 11 4

26 ROBIN Bernard C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 77 83 88 79 73 76 77 74 58 685 62 86 64 63 69 73 53 63 73 606 1291 172 11 9
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35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL C M 10 SCORE
EQUIPE

DI BETTA Catherine 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 68 80 84 86 82 83 77 78 71 709 90 5 2

GIRARD Hervé 90 88 89 88 90 87 73 87 85 777 90 12 10

GUILLAUME Michel 92 93 94 88 88 88 87 78 84 792 90 18 12

CHIOFFI Virgilio S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 82 68 87 83 83 78 71 66 67 685 90 4 7

COUSSOT Jean-Paul 94 97 97 92 92 96 82 91 86 827 90 23 12

MARCHESANO Antonio 86 86 89 85 86 89 82 79 73 755 90 11 5

BADEROT Jacques PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 69 87 79 86 83 79 74 76 68 701 90 7 5

LANGUILLAT Georges 76 89 90 87 88 84 72 81 82 749 89 18 5

PEUDPIECE Gilles 82 78 79 93 91 92 86 91 84 776 90 15 5

BINET Daniel REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 84 91 88 86 88 86 77 80 74 754 90 17 4

HORVILLE Guy 71 66 54 88 86 74 78 88 87 692 89 9 5

WROTECKI Henri 78 78 92 85 86 86 80 81 82 748 90 11 4
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1

EQUIPE VETERANS

2267

2194

2

4

2278

22263


